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Use a whammy pedal for this with wah
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Use a whammy pedal for this with wah

2
0

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

4

2

4

3

4

3 2

4

3

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

34

On the last 3 4 3 3 4 , Jim usual improvises the 
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the notes timing on the very last one.
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